
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 
REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS 
 
Transnet Freight Rail a Division of Transnet SOC Ltd. invites all interested parties to respond to a request for quotation 
(RFQ) as indicated below: 

All tenders should be submitted on the appropriate tender forms and should be deposited in the tender box before 10h00 
on the closing date of the tender/s. 
 
If delivered by hand, the Tender submissions must be addressed to The Chairman Transnet Freight Rail Acquisition 
Council, Ground Floor, Inyanda House 1, 21 Wellington Road Park town, Johannesburg, 2001. 
 
RFQ documents may be obtained on and after Tuesday, 19 March 2013 at the Reception, ender Advice Centre, 
Inyanda House 1, Ground Floor, 21 Wellington Road, Park town, Johannesburg, during the office hours 08h00 to 
15h00.  
 
A non-refundable tender fee of R200, 00 (inclusive of Vat) is applicable per tender. Payment is to be made to 
Transnet Freight Rail, Standard Bank Account number 203158598, Branch code 004805. The deposit slip 
must reflect RFQ: CRAC-JHB-10150 and the Company Name. Receipt/s to be presented prior to collection of the 
tender/s. 
 
For enquiries regarding collection of documents, contact Morris Mhlongo, telephone No. 011 584-9230.  
 
RFQ documents may be viewed from the website by clicking on the RFQ number that is highlighted in red on the website: 
(http://www.transnetfreightrail.co.za/Website/tenders.html)  
 
RFQ NUMBER:  CRAC-JHB-10150 

DESCRIPTION: PROVISION OF CLEANING SERVICE: CLEANING SERVICE, GARDENING AND PEST CONTROL 

FOR A PERIOD OF 12 MONTHS AS AND WHEN REQUIRED 

FOR DELIVERY TO: WESTLEIGH, WE WILL PROCEED TO THESE OTHER AREA DOVER, KOPIES, 

HEUNINGSPRUIT, AND ROOIWAL & WOLWEHOEK  

A COMPULSORY INFORMATION MEETING WILL BE HELD AT THE FOLLOWING AREARS 

VENUE: WESTLEIGH, WE WILL PROCEED TO THESE OTHER AREA DOVER, KOPIES HEUNINGSPRUIT, ROOIWAL& 
WOLWEHOEK  
Time:  10:00  
Date:  03 APRIL 2013   

FOR DIRECTION / SITE CONTACT: FRANS NXUMALO 083-703-4110 

The site meeting is compulsory and companies not attending will be overlooked during the tender awarding process. 

PLEASE BRING THE VALID DOCUMENT ON THE DAY OF BRIEFING AND ALSO MAKE SURE THAT YOU BRING 
YOUR SAFETY SHOES AND REFLECTIVE VEST ON SITE 

 

NB: Document should be collected before Thursday, 28 March 2013 and time is 15h00 

CLOSING DATE: 16 April 2013 @ 10h00 
 
For enquiries contact:   

 
Name : Azwifaneli P Muifha 
Tel : 011 584 0808 
E-mail: azwifaneli.muifha@transnet.net 
 
Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to TIPOFFS ANONYMOUS: 0800 003 

056 

"P
rev

iew
 C

op
y O

nly
"

mailto:azwifaneli.muifha@transnet.net



